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I CIRCOSCRIZIONE
Zona A:
Carignano Villastellone • Carmagnola • Chieri • 
Poirino-Santena
Zona B: Airasca None • Luserna San Giovanni-
Torre Pellice • Pinerolese Host • Pinerolo Acaja 
Zona C: Barge-Bagnolo Piemonte • Fossano e 
Provincia Granda • Saluzzo-Savigliano • Scarna-
figi Piana del Varaita 
Zona D: Borgo San Dalmazzo Besimauda • Bu-
sca e Valli • Carrù-Dogliani • Cuneo • Mondovì 
Monregalese

II CIRCOSCRIZIONE
Zona A: Asti Alfieri • Asti Host • Cocconato Mon-
tiglio Basso Monferrato • Moncalvo Aleramica • 
Villanova d’Asti 
Zona B: Alba Langhe • Canale Roero • Costigliole 
d’Asti • Santo Stefano Belbo Valle Belbo
Zona C: Bra del Roero • Bra Host • Cherasco • 
Racconigi 
Zona D: Acqui e Colline Acquesi • Acqui Terme • 
Cortemilia e Valli • Nizza Monferrato-Canelli

III CIRCOSCRIZIONE
Zona A: Arenzano-Cogoleto • Rossiglione-Valle 
Stura • Valbormida • Varazze-Celle Ligure 
Zona B: Albissola Marina e Albisola Superiore 
Alba Docilia • Savona Host • Savona Priamar • 
Savona Torretta • Spotorno Noli Bergeggi Vezzi 
Portio • Vado Ligure-Quiliano 
Zona C: Albenga-Valle del Lerrone-Garlenda • 
Albenga Host • Finale Ligure-Loano-Pietra Ligure 
Host • Loano Doria

IV CIRCOSCRIZIONE
Zona A: Alassio Baia del Sole • Andora Valle del 
Merula • Diano Marina Golfo • Diano Marina Host 
Zona B: Imperia Host • Imperia La Torre • Nava 
Alpi Marittime • Riva Santo Stefano Golfo delle 
Torri 
Zona C: Arma e Taggia • Bordighera Capo Nero 
Host • Bordighera Otto Luoghi • Sanremo Host • 
Sanremo Matutia • Ventimiglia
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Club 	 DATA CHARTER
Savona Host	 20/11/54	
Acqui Terme	 28/05/55	
Sanremo Host	 03/12/55	
Alassio - Baia del Sole	 09/03/57	
Imperia Host	 10/10/57	
Nizza Monferrato - Canelli	 25/06/60	
Cuneo	 05/05/62	
Asti Host	 11/05/62 
Arenzano - Cogoleto	 12/05/62	
Saluzzo - Savigliano	 19/10/63 
Varazze - Celle Ligure	 26/10/63	
Ventimiglia	 23/11/63	
Finale Ligure - Loano - Pietra Ligure Host	 13/05/65	
Alba Langhe	 24/04/68	
Albenga Host	 08/11/69	
Mondovì Monregalese	 11/04/70	
Carmagnola	 08/04/71 
Pinerolese Host	 22/04/71	
Arma e Taggia	 19/06/74	
Bra Host	 07/05/75	
Valbormida	 19/06/77	
Savona Torretta	 21/03/81	
Diano Marina Host	 24/06/81	
Chieri	 21/06/82	
Nava Alpi Marittime	 29/09/85	
Rossiglione Valle Stura	 14/04/86	
Bordighera Capo Nero Host	 25/05/86	
Bra del Roero	 06/03/88	
Sanremo Matutia	 07/03/88	
Albenga - Valle del Lerrone - Garlenda	 12/03/88	

Spotorno - Noli - Bergeggi - Vezzi Portio	 26/06/88	
Canale Roero	 13/05/90	
Fossano e Provincia Granda	 24/04/93	
Villanova d’Asti	 11/06/93	
Imperia La Torre	 30/04/94	
Santo Stefano Belbo - Valle Belbo	 06/05/96	
Poirino - Santena	 10/05/96	
Loano Doria	 28/06/96	
Luserna San Giovanni - Torre Pellice	 04/04/97	
Moncalvo Aleramica	 10/06/97	
Bordighera Otto Luoghi	 17/06/97 
Albissola Marina e Albisola Superiore “Alba Docilia”	 08/11/97	
Busca e Valli	 03/03/99	
Cortemilia e Valli	 04/06/00	
Borgo San Dalmazzo - Besimauda	 22/05/01	
Andora - Valle del Merula	 15/06/01	
Savona Priamar	 16/06/01	
Pinerolo Acaja	 20/06/01	
Scarnafigi - Piana del Varaita	 29/06/01 
Barge - Bagnolo Piemonte	 22/07/02	
Vado Ligure - Quiliano “Vada Sabatia”	 08/12/02	
Carrù - Dogliani	 21/11/03
Diano Marina Golfo	 07/05/04
Asti Alfieri	 17/05/05
Airasca - None	 28/12/05
Cocconato - Montiglio - Basso Monferrato	 21/04/06
Costigliole D’Asti	 30/06/06
Riva Santo Stefano - Golfo delle Torri	 21/06/07
Carignano - Villastellone	 22/05/08	
Racconigi	 18/09/08
Cherasco	 10/05/10
Acqui e  Colline Acquesi	 22/06/10


